Defeat
darkness
Professional
workshop lamps
When you’re repairing or maintaining vehicles, there’s
no room for errors. Our professional workshop lamps
feature powerful LEDs for intense white light and a
wide beam to illuminate every detail with pinpoint

IK 10
1879_00_063_LFLT_Workshop_lamps_101x250_UK.indd   33 8/12/14   1:41 PM
Ordering information
Product Name Ordering Number Plug GOC EAN1 EAN3 Packaging
Quantity
HDL10 LPL29B1 - 39360631 8727900393606 8727900393699 6
Penlight LPL18B1 - 38821340 8727900388213 8727900388220 20
Penlight Professional LPL19B1 - 38819031 8727900388190 8727900388206 6
Penlight Premium LPL28RECHX1 EU 39220394 8727900392203 8727900392210 4
RCH5 LPL32X1 EU 39386631 8727900393866 8727900393873 6
RCH10 LPL20X1 EU 39060531 8727900390605 8727900390612 6
RCH21 LPL33X1 EU 39417731 8727900394177 8727900394184 6
RCH21UK LPL33X1 UK 39452831 8727900394528 8727900394535 6
RCH31UV LPL34UVX1 EU 39419131 8727900394191 8727900394207 6
CBL10 LPL35X1 EU 39421431 8727900394214 8727900394221 6
CBL30 LPL14X1 EU 38950031 8727900389500 8727900389517 6
CBL40 LPL22X1 EU 39062931 8727900390629 8727900390636 6
CBL50 LPL24X1 EU 39066731 8727900390667 8727900390674 6
CBL50UK LPL24X1 UK 39450431 8727900394504 8727900394511 6
MDLS LPL263MODX1 EU/UK 39210466 8727900392104 8727900392111 1
MDLS Spare LPL27SPAREX1 - 39212833 8727900392128 8727900392135 2
Visit our website www.philips.com/automotive